
STANDINGS

Record

5. Carter #2 - Pirates Elite 7  -  0 Updated 6/10/16

2. Halls #1 - Thunder 4  -  3

1. Powell 3  -  3

4. Halls #2 - Blue Wahoo 2  -  4

3. Carter #1 - Giants 0  -  6

**Red team # indicates winner

Thursday, April 28 Monday, May 2 **Rainout

6pm 1  v  2 6 - 5 6pm 5  v  2  

7:45pm 3  v  4 9 - 2 7:45pm 1  v  3

BYE 5 BYE 4

Thursday, May 5 **Rainout Monday, May 9

6pm 1  v  5 6pm 1  v  4 10  -  2 

7:45pm 2  v  4 7:45pm 3  v  5 13  -  0

BYE 3 BYE 2

Thursday, May 12 **Rainout Monday, May 16

6pm 4  v  3 6pm 4  v  2 16  -  2

7:45 PM 2  v  1 7:45 PM 5  v  1 13  -  0

BYE 5 BYE 3

Thursday, May 19 Monday, May 23

6pm 5  v  4 19  -  3 6pm 2  v  3 13  -  1

7:45pm 3  v  2 10  -  0 7:45pm 4  v  5 19  -  1

BYE 1 BYE 1

Thursday, May 26 Tuesday, May 31

6pm 5  v  3 13  -  0 6pm 3  v  1 20  -  1

7:45pm 4  v  1 6  -  5 7:45pm 2  v  5 8  -  2

BYE 2 BYE 4

Monday, June 6

6pm 5  v  2  6pm 1  v  5

7:45pm 1  v  3 7:45pm 2  v  4

BYE 4 BYE 3

Halls Community Park Field #1

Thursday, June 9

6pm 2  v  5 11  -  2

7:30 PM 2  v  1 6  -  5

Carter Park Field #1

Halls Community Park Field #1

Carter Park Field #1

Halls Community Park Field #1

Carter Park Field #1

Halls Community Park Field #1

Knox County 14U Baseball Schedule - Spring 2016

Halls Community Park Field #1

Carter Park Field #1

Carter Park Field #1

Halls Community Park Field #1

CANCELLED - RAINOUT

Halls Community Park Field #1

Carter Park Field #1

Thursday, June 2 **MAKE-UP May 2

CANCELLED - RAINOUT

**MAKE-UP May 5


